College football bowl games: TV schedule and matchups

USA TODAY Sports  7:43 p.m. EST December 7, 2014

Now that the selection committee has revealed the four teams
(http://www.usatoday.com/story/sports/ncaaf/2014/12/07/college-football-playoff-alabama-oregon-florida-state-
ohio-state/20049877/) that will be competing in the inaugural College Football Playoff, here's a look at the
entire 2014-15 bowl schedule with matchups and TV times. All times Eastern.

Dec. 20

(Photo: Kevin Jairaj, USA TODAY New Orleans Bowl! (Nevada vs. Louisiana-Lafayette
Sports) (http://www.usatoday.com/story/sports/ncaaf/2014/12/07/la-lafayette-vs-nevada-in-new-orleans-

bowl/20057571/)), ESPN, 11 a.m.

New Mexico Bowl in Albuquerque (Utah State vs. UTEP (http://www.usatoday.com/story/sports/ncaaf/2014/12/07/utah-state-utep-to-meet-in-new-mexico-

bowl/20062539/)), ESPN, 2:20

Las Vegas Bowl (Colorado State vs. Utah (http://www.usatoday.com/story/sports/ncaaf/2014/12/07/colorado-state-utah-to-play-in-las-vegas-

bowl/20062543/)), ABC, 3:30

Famous Idaho Potato Bowl in Boise (Air Force vs. Western Michigan (http://www.usatoday.com/story/sports/ncaaf/2014/12/07/air-force-to-face-w-

michigan-in-potato-bowl/20059519/)), ESPN, 5:45

Camellia Bowl in Montgomery, Ala. (South Alabama vs. Bowling Green (http://www.usatoday.com/story/sports/ncaaf/2014/12/07/camellia-bowl-matches-
south-alabama-bowling-green/20057981/)), ESPN, 9:15

Dec. 22

Miami Beach Bowl in Miami (Memphis vs. Brigham Young (http://www.usatoday.com/story/sports/ncaaf/2014/12/07/byu-meets-memphis-in-inaugural-

miami-beach-bowl/20063445/)), ESPN, 2

Dec. 23

Boca Raton Bowl in Boca Raton, Fla. (Northern lllinois vs. Marshall (http://www.usatoday.com/story/sports/ncaaf/2014/12/07/northern-illinois-marshall-in-

1st-boca-raton-bowl/20057091/)), ESPN, 6

Poinsettia Bowl in San Diego (San Diego State vs. Navy (http://www.usatoday.com/story/sports/ncaaf/2014/12/07/san-diego-state-to-face-navy-in-

poinsettia-bowl/20059641/)), ESPN, 9:30

Dec. 24

Bahamas Bowl in Nassau (Central Michigan vs. Western Kentucky (http://www.usatoday.com/story/sports/ncaaf/2014/12/07/central-michigan-western-

kentucky-off-to-bahamas/20058069/)), ESPN, noon

Hawaii Bowl in Honolulu (Rice vs. Fresno State (http://www.usatoday.com/story/sports/ncaaf/2014/12/07/rice-to-face-fresno-state-in-hawaii-

bowl/20059837/)), ESPN, 8

Dec. 26

Heart of Dallas Bowl (lllinois vs. Louisiana Tech), ESPN, 1

Quick Lane Bowl in Detroit (North Carolina vs. Rutgers (http://www.usatoday.com/story/sports/ncaaf/2014/12/07/north-carolina-rutgers-to-detroit-

bowl/20064543/)), ESPN, 4:30

Bitcoin Bowl in St. Petersburg, Fla. (UCF vs. North Carolina State), ESPN, 8

Dec. 27
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Military Bowl in Annapolis, Md. (Cincinnati vs. Virginia Tech (http://www.usatoday.com/story/sports/ncaaf/2014/12/07/virginia-tech-vs-cincinnati-in-military-

bowl/20062995/)), ESPN, 1

Sun Bowl in El Paso (Duke vs. Arizona State (http://www.usatoday.com/story/sports/ncaaf/2014/12/07/duke-is-set-to-play-no-15-arizona-st-in-sun-

bowl/20065075/)), CBS, 2

Independence Bowl in Shreveport, La. (Miami vs. South Carolina (http://www.usatoday.com/story/sports/ncaaf/2014/12/07/south-carolina-miami-meet-in-

independence-bowl/20063747/)), ABC, 3:30

Pinstripe Bowl in Bronx, N.Y. (Boston College vs. Penn State (http://www.usatoday.com/story/sports/ncaaf/2014/12/07/penn-st-to-play-boston-college-in-

pinstripe-bow!/20064207/ )), ESPN, 4:30

Holiday Bowl in San Diego (Nebraska vs. USC), ESPN, 8
Dec. 29

Liberty Bowl in Memphis (West Virginia vs. Texas A&M (http://www.usatoday.com/story/sports/ncaaf/2014/12/07/west-virginia-to-face-texas-a-m-in-liberty-

bowl/20063495/)), ESPN, 2

Russell Athletic Bowl in Orlando (Clemson vs. Oklahoma (http://www.usatoday.com/story/sports/ncaaf/2014/12/07/no-18-clemson-oklahoma-in-russell-

athletic-bowl/20064051/)), ESPN, 5:30

Texas Bowl in Houston (Texas vs. Arkansas (http://www.usatoday.com/story/sports/ncaaf/2014/12/07/rivals-texas-arkansas-to-meet-in-texas-

bowl/20064203/)), ESPN, 9

Dec. 30

Music City Bowl in Nashville (Notre Dame vs. LSU (http://www.usatoday.com/story/sports/ncaaf/2014/12/07/notre-dame-to-face-no-22-Isu-in-music-

city/20064261/)), ESPN, 3

Belk Bowl in Charlotte (Louisville vs. Georgia (http://www.usatoday.com/story/sports/ncaaf/2014/12/07/belk-matches-no-13-georgia-no-20-
louisville/20064371/)), ESPN, 6:30

Foster Farms Bowl in Santa Clara, Calif. (Stanford vs. Maryland (http://www.usatoday.com/story/sports/ncaaf/2014/12/07/stanford-maryland-to-play-in-

foster-farms-bowl/20062467/)), ESPN, 10

Dec. 31

Peach Bowl in Atlanta (Ole Miss vs. TCU (http://www.usatoday.com/story/sports/ncaaf/2014/12/07/tcus-consolation-prize-ole-miss-in-peach-

bowl/20055707/)), ESPN, 12:30

Fiesta Bowl in Glendale, Ariz. (Boise State vs. Arizona (http://www.usatoday.com/story/sports/ncaaf/2014/12/07/arizona-set-to-face-boise-st-in-fiesta-

bowl/20059673/)), ESPN, 4

Orange Bowl in Miami Gardens, Fla. (Georgia Tech vs. Mississippi State (http://www.usatoday.com/story/sports/ncaaf/2014/12/07/georgia-tech-

mississippi-state-to-orange-bowl/20055441/)), ESPN, 8

Jan. 1

Outback Bowl in Tampa (Wisconsin vs. Auburn (http://www.usatoday.com/story/sports/ncaaf/2014/12/07/no-17-wisconsin-no-19-auburn-in-outback-

bowl/20065077/)), ESPN2, noon

Cotton Bowl in Arlington, Texas (Michigan State vs. Baylor (http://www.usatoday.com/story/sports/ncaaf/2014/12/07/baylor-michigan-state-peach-bowl-

cotton-bowl-fiesta-bowl-orange-bowl/20053837/)), ESPN, 12:30

Citrus Bowl in Orlando (Missouri vs. Minnesota (http://www.usatoday.com/story/sports/ncaaf/2014/12/07/no-16-missouri-facing-minnesota-in-citrus-

bowl/20064099/)), ABC, 1

CFP semifinal: Rose Bowl in Pasadena, Calif. (Florida State vs. Oregon), ESPN, 5
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CFP semifinal: Sugar Bowl in New Orleans (Ohio State vs. Alabama (http://www.usatoday.com/story/sports/ncaaf/2014/12/07/sugar-bowl-presents-a-
classic-coaching-matchup/20055795/)), ESPN, 8:30

USA TODAY

Meet the College Football Playoff participants

capsules/19838285/)

Jan. 2
Armed Forces Bowl in Fort Worth (Houston vs. Pittsburgh), ESPN, noon
Tax Slayer Bowl in Jacksonville (lowa vs. Tennessee), ESPN, 3:20

Alamo Bowl in San Antonio (Kansas State vs. UCLA (http://www.usatoday.com/story/sports/ncaaf/2014/12/07/kansas-state-ucla-to-meet-in-alamo-
bowl/20064779/)), ESPN, 6:45

Cactus Bowl in Tempe, Ariz. (Oklahoma State vs. Washington (http://www.usatoday.com/story/sports/ncaaf/2014/12/07/cowboys-huskies-to-meet-in-

cactus-bowl/20062077/)), ESPN, 10:15

Jan. 3
Birmingham Bowl in Birmingham, Ala. (East Carolina vs. Florida), ESPN, 1

Jan. 4

GoDaddy Bowl in Mobile, Ala. (Toledo vs. Arkansas State (http://www.usatoday.com/story/sports/ncaaf/2014/12/07/toledo-arkansas-state-meet-in-
godaddy-bowl/20057113/)), ESPN, 9

Jan. 12

CFP championship in Arlington, Texas (Rose Bowl winner vs. Sugar Bowl winner) ESPN, 8:30

RELATED VIDEO
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